XXX.X
Alliage
Léger
iage
égerrrrrrgerégeréger
7
HOLLOW CYLINDERS
Thrust in all positions - Capacity of 20 to 100 tonnesSP.A
SPR.A
 -
DP.A
30 0,087 SP.A.20.30.L 3,8 127
50 0,145 SPR.A.20.50.L 6,4 200
100 0,289 SP.A.20.100.L 5,5 200 22 5 27
100 0,289 SPR.A.20.100.L 9,2 284
185 0,534 SP.A.20.185.L 7,9 284
155 0,447 DP.A.20.155.L 8,3 284 M38 1/4
255 0,736 DP.A.20.255.L 10,9 381 X2 BSPP
30 0,143 SP.A.30.30.L 6,4 134
75 0,358 SPR.A.30.75.L 12,4 253
145 0,692 SP.A.30.145.L 10,3 253 90 130 60 25 7 33 20
150 0,716 SPR.A.30.150.L 20 391
275 1,312 SP.A.30.275.L 16,5 391
265 1,272 DP.A.30.265.L 17,3 391 M48 1/4
335 1,598 DP.A.30.335.L 19,7 463 X2 BSPP
30 0,2 SP.A.45.30.L 9,3 137
75 0,5 SPR.A.45.75.L 18,3 261
150 1 SP.A.45.150.L 16,1 261 110 160 75 25 7 50
150 1 SPR.A.45.150.L 28,1 405
275 1,836 SP.A.45.275.L 22,8 405
260 1,736 DP.A.45.260.L 23,4 405 M63 1/4
400 2,67 DP.A.45.400.L 29,4 541 X2 BSPP
75 0,696 SPR.A.60.75.L 25,2 292
165 1,532 SP.A.60.165.L 22,7 292
150 1,392 SPR.A.60.150.L 36,5 425
300 2,785 SP.A.60.300.L 32,5 425
245 2,274 DP.A.60.245.L 31,6 425 M85 1/4
375 3,481 DP.A.60.375.L 42,1 553 X2 BSPP
75 1,053 SPR.A.100.75.L 42,1 312
170 2,387 SP.A.100.170.L 38,1 312
150 2,106 SPR.A.100.150.L 62,5 440
300 4,212 SP.A.100.300.L 56,5 440
250 3,51 DP.A.100.250.L 55,4 440 M112 1/4
435 6,108 DP.A.100.435.L 61 623 X3 BSPP
15 90
20
170 240 128 32 65 15 90
20